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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОЛОМИЙЦЕВ Александр КРА  V  X  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

ТАНАЕВ Кирилл САМ  2  X  V  3  1  1 0.200 -8 11 5

КУЧКАСКОВ Тимур МОО  F  F  F  F  F  F forfait 7

РЫБИН Марк КЕМ  2  3  X  1  1  0 0.000 -13 7 6

САМСОНОВ Матвей МОС  1  V  X  V  V  3 0.600 3 16 3

НИГМАТУЛЛИН Александр УЛЬ  1  V  X  V  1  2 0.400 -2 12 4

МИРОШНИКОВ Олег САР  1  V  X  V  V  V 0.800 7 17 2

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХУТОРНОЙ Артём КРА  V  V  0  V  2  2 0.500 2 16 5

ГАЛКИН Андрей ТАТ  0  V  0  2  0  0 0.167 -17 6 6

РАЗВАЛОВ Тимофей МОО  1  3  1  0  2  0 0.000 -17 7 7

ИВАНОВ Андрей САМ  V  V  V  3  V  0 0.667 7 19 2

БАЛЧУГОВ Ярослав БАШ  1  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 19 4

ЗЛОБИН Даниил САР  V  V  V  3  1  V 0.667 5 20 3

АГАРКОВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 15 23 1

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
УСПЕНСКИЙ Иван МОС  3  V V3  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 1

ХАКИМОВ Булат ТАТ  V  1  V  V  1  V 0.667 1 18 3

КОРШУНОВ Владимир МОО  0  V  V  V  1  2 0.500 -2 15 5

МОРКВА Тимофей САМ  1  2  1  0  2  1 0.000 -16 7 7

ДЖУМАГАЛЕЕВ Руслан САР  3  3  3  V  2  0 0.167 -5 15 6

АЛДОШИН Егор БАШ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 22 2

ВЛАСОВ Никита КРА  1  1  V  V  V  3 0.500 2 17 4

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАДРИЕВ Алим ТАТ  3  2  V  X  V  V 0.600 5 17 3

АКСЮТИЧЕВ Марк КЛГ  V  V  3  X  V  2 0.600 1 17 4

КНЯЗЕВ Николай САМ  V  3  V  X  V  3 0.600 7 18 2

ХОВРИН Даниил МОС  0  V  0  X  V  0 0.400 -10 8 5

КОВАЛЁВ Артём КИР  F  F  F  F  F  F forfait 7

ДРОНОВ Родион САР  3  2  1  3  X  0 0.000 -11 9 6

ФАЙЗИЕВ Эмиль БАШ  1  V  V  V  X  V 0.800 8 17 1

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДАРЧИАШВИЛИ Нико САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 24 1

ЛАПТЕВ Егор КИР  1  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 7 20 3

ГУШЕВ Данила НИЖ  3  1  3  1  0  3 0.000 -13 11 7

КОЛОБОВНИКОВ Глеб БАШ  3  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 4 21 4

ВОРОБЬЕВ Сергей МОС  3  0  V  2  1  V 0.333 -6 14 5

ФИЛАТОВ Антон НОВ  3  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 11 22 2

БЕРБЕНЦЕВ Данила САМ  2  1  V  1  3  0 0.167 -12 11 6
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧУЕВ Сергей САР  V  V V3  V  V V3 1.000 12 22 1

РОЖНЕВ Святослав КИР  3  V  V  2  1  V 0.500 1 18 4

ЛАВРОВ Арсений ПЕР  1  0  1  1  1  3 0.000 -17 7 7

СТРУГОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  2  3  V  2  V V3 0.500 1 18 4

КУКЛИН Федор САМ  1  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 2 19 2

АГЕЕВ Кирилл МОС  1  V  V  3  V  3 0.500 2 19 2

БОЙЦОВ Андрей БАШ  2  2  V  2  V  V 0.500 -1 18 6

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СЕДОВ Егор МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 9 23 1

КОВАЛЕНКО Александр КЛГ  2  0  1  V  V  3 0.333 -8 14 6

ЛЕСИН Алексей НИЖ  3  V  2  V  V  0 0.500 0 17 4

ВИНОГРАДОВ Александр КИР  1  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 4 20 3

МИТРЮНИЧЕВ Владислав САМ  3  3  3  2  3  1 0.000 -9 15 7

БАНДЕРОВ Максим ТАТ  1  3  2  V  V  3 0.333 -5 17 5

ГОРБУНОВ Ростислав НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 9 23 1

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НЕВЕРДИНОВ Артемий МОС  V  3  V  1  3  2 0.333 -2 17 6

ПАВЛОВ Даниил САР  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 21 1

ВАГНЕР Глеб НОВ  V  1  V  V  2  2 0.500 -4 17 5

АХАТОВ Алмаз БАШ  2  0  3  2  2  V 0.167 -9 13 7

МАРЧЕНКО Давид КРА  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.667 6 21 2

МУДАРИСОВ Руслан МОО  V  3  V  V  1  3 0.500 0 19 3

ТЕЛЕЖКИН Григорий САМ  V  1  V  2  3  V 0.500 -1 18 4

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАБАЙЛОВ Тимофей КИР  V  1  3  3  V  3 0.333 -2 18 4

БУРУНДУКОВ Назар САМ  3  0  0  V  V  3 0.333 -5 14 5

БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

КУЧУК Никита МОС  V  V  3  V  V  2 0.667 8 21 3

ФИЛАТОВ Даниил ЛЕН  V  0  1  2  2  3 0.167 -11 12 6

СЕРГЕЕВ Артём КРА  1  3  0  0  V  0 0.167 -14 8 7

ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 8 23 2

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАЛМЫКОВ Максим МОО  0  V  1  2  V  V 0.500 -3 15 4

ЕЛОВИКОВ Георгий НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 2

АГУРЕЕВ Павел САМ  3  2  2  0  1  3 0.000 -13 11 7

ТИМОХИН Семен НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

ДЬЯКОВ Даниил ТАТ  V  2  V  1  V  V 0.667 6 19 3

ИСАЧЕНКО Федор МОС  1  1  V  1  1  1 0.167 -12 9 6

НАУМЕНКО Иван КРА  2  1  V  1  2  V 0.333 -6 14 5
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШЕИН Андрей МОС  2  V  1  1  1  0 0.167 -14 9 7

ШАРИЕВ Марат ТАТ  V  0  0  1  0  3 0.167 -13 8 6

ЗВЕРЕВ Глеб КРА  3  V  V  V  3  1 0.500 2 19 4

КУЛАКОВСКИЙ Дмитрий МОС  V  V  2  V  V  1 0.667 5 19 2

ГУРОВ Павел ОРБ  V V3  3  2  3  0 0.333 -3 15 5

МОРКВА Артемий САМ  V  V  V  3  V  0 0.667 4 19 3

ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛОГИНОВ Марк МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 8 22 2

ЛОГИНОВ Даниил САМ  2  V  1  V  V  3 0.500 -3 18 5

МАКРЕЦКИЙ Лев БАШ  2  3  2  3  V  V 0.333 -2 18 6

РЫЖОВ Станислав МОС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 9 21 1

СТОЛЯРОВ Сергей УЛЬ  2  3  V  V  V  2 0.500 2 19 3

ПОПОВ Максим ПЕР  1  3  1  1  1  2 0.000 -15 9 7

ДЕНИСОВ Данила НИЖ  3  V  3  2  V  V 0.500 1 20 4

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АНТОХИН Арсений МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

НЕМЦОВ Максим САР  1  2  0  0  V  2 0.167 -12 9 7

ШИЛО Дмитрий ЛЕН  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 7 22 3

ЖУКОВ Ярослав МОС  0  V  1  2  V  V 0.500 -1 15 4

КОЖИН Матвей САМ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 21 2

АГЕЕВ Артём КИР  1  1  3  2  1  V 0.167 -11 12 6

КАСТАЛЬСКИЙ Марк ТАТ  1  V  1  2  2  3 0.167 -9 13 5

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БРОДОВ Антон МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 23 2

УТКИН Никита ЛЕН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

ЮНУСОВ Ринат НИЖ  3  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 20 3

ГУЛЯК Семен МОС  1  3  3  V  V  V 0.500 4 19 4

КРУПЕНИН Артём САР  3  1  1  0  V  0 0.167 -13 9 6

МИХАЙЛОВ Сергей ТАТ  0  0  0  2  2  1 0.000 -19 5 7

БЕЛЕНЬКОВ Всеволод САМ  0  1  3  1  V  V 0.333 -4 13 5

Группа № 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КРУГЛИК Антон МОС  0  V  V  2  3  0 0.333 -8 13 6

САХАРОВ Никита ТАТ  V  V  V  1  V  2 0.667 3 19 4

ЮРКОВ Никита САМ  2  2 V3  1 V3  1 0.333 -6 12 5

АРИСТОВ Иван МОС  3  3  2  3  3  2 0.000 -7 16 7

РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ  V  V V2 V  2  3 0.667 4 19 2

БАЛУНОВ Алексей САР  V  3  2  V  V V3 0.667 3 20 3

ДУРНЕВ Владислав БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 11 22 1
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Группа № 16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПТАШНИК Евгений МОС V3  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 20 1

ШЕВЧЕНКО Мирон КРА  1  3  0  1  3  0 0.000 -15 8 7

ГАЛЕЕВ Амирхан ТАТ  V  V  3  1  V  1 0.500 -1 17 4

ГИРФАНОВ Эльдар МОС  0  V  V  2  2  2 0.333 -4 14 6

ВОРОБЬЕВ Владимир САР  1  V  V V3  2  V 0.667 3 18 3

БАРАНОВ Родион САМ  1  V  2  V  V  2 0.500 -2 17 5

УЛЬЯНОВ Данила ЛЕН  3  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 9 22 2

Группа № 17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШАГОВ Сергей САМ  2  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 7 21 2

КОРБАШЕВ Данила САР  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.667 5 21 3

МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ  1  2  V  1  0  V 0.333 -9 12 6

ЧЕРНАВИН Даниил САМ  2  3  3  1  3  1 0.000 -11 13 7

ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС  V  1  V  V  2  2 0.500 0 17 4

ШЕХИРЕВ Владислав КИР  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 22 1

ПОНОМАРЕВ Данил КРА  1  V  2  V  V  1 0.500 -2 16 5

Группа № 18

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАЙОРОВ Тимофей САМ  V  V  0  2  0  0 0.333 -11 10 5

СОСКОВ Вадим КЛГ  3  V  1  1  1  2 0.167 -11 12 7

ЧЕРНОУСОВ Игорь БАШ  2  3  3  2  3  V 0.167 -4 17 6

АГАФОНОВ Олег САМ  V  V  V  V  0  2 0.667 3 18 4

ЧЕРКАСОВ Виктор МОС  V  V  V  3  1  V 0.667 5 20 2

СУСЛОВ Георгий САР  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 14 23 1

ЕРЕМИН Артем ТАТ  V  V  1  V  2  V 0.667 4 19 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
2 АНТОХИН Арсений МОС 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
3 БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
4 ТИМОХИН Семен НИЖ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
4 УТКИН Никита ЛЕН 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
6 КОЛОМИЙЦЕВ Александр КРА 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
7 ЧУЕВ Сергей САР 1.000 12 22 квалифицирован
8 ДАРЧИАШВИЛИ Нико САР 1.000 9 24 квалифицирован
9 АГАРКОВ Иван МОС 0.833 15 23 квалифицирован

10 СУСЛОВ Георгий САР 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
11 ЕЛОВИКОВ Георгий НОВ 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
12 БРОДОВ Антон МОС 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован
13 ДУРНЕВ Владислав БАШ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
13 УСПЕНСКИЙ Иван МОС 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
15 ШЕХИРЕВ Владислав КИР 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
16 ПАВЛОВ Даниил САР 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
17 ПТАШНИК Евгений МОС 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован
18 ГОРБУНОВ Ростислав НОВ 0.833 9 23 квалифицирован
18 СЕДОВ Егор МОС 0.833 9 23 квалифицирован
20 АЛДОШИН Егор БАШ 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
21 КОЖИН Матвей САМ 0.833 9 21 квалифицирован
21 РЫЖОВ Станислав МОС 0.833 9 21 квалифицирован
23 ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ 0.833 8 23 квалифицирован
24 ЛОГИНОВ Марк МОС 0.833 8 22 квалифицирован
25 ФАЙЗИЕВ Эмиль БАШ 0.800 8 17 квалифицирован
26 МИРОШНИКОВ Олег САР 0.800 7 17 квалифицирован
27 ФИЛАТОВ Антон НОВ 0.667 11 22 квалифицирован
28 УЛЬЯНОВ Данила ЛЕН 0.667 9 22 квалифицирован
29 КУЧУК Никита МОС 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
30 ШИЛО Дмитрий ЛЕН 0.667 7 22 квалифицирован
31 ШАГОВ Сергей САМ 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован
32 ЛАПТЕВ Егор КИР 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
33 ИВАНОВ Андрей САМ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
34 МАРЧЕНКО Давид КРА 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
35 ДЬЯКОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
36 КОРБАШЕВ Данила САР 0.667 5 21 квалифицирован
37 ЗЛОБИН Даниил САР 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован
37 ЧЕРКАСОВ Виктор МОС 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован
37 ЮНУСОВ Ринат НИЖ 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован
40 БАЛЧУГОВ Ярослав БАШ 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
40 КУЛАКОВСКИЙ Дмитрий МОС 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
42 КОЛОБОВНИКОВ Глеб БАШ 0.667 4 21 квалифицирован
43 ВИНОГРАДОВ Александр КИР 0.667 4 20 квалифицирован
44 ЕРЕМИН Артем ТАТ 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
44 МОРКВА Артемий САМ 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
44 РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
47 БАЛУНОВ Алексей САР 0.667 3 20 квалифицирован
48 САХАРОВ Никита ТАТ 0.667 3 19 квалифицирован
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49 АГАФОНОВ Олег САМ 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован
49 ВОРОБЬЕВ Владимир САР 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован
51 ХАКИМОВ Булат ТАТ 0.667 1 18 квалифицирован
52 КНЯЗЕВ Николай САМ 0.600 7 18 квалифицирован
53 БАДРИЕВ Алим ТАТ 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован
54 САМСОНОВ Матвей МОС 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован
55 АКСЮТИЧЕВ Марк КЛГ 0.600 1 17 квалифицирован
56 ГУЛЯК Семен МОС 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
57 АГЕЕВ Кирилл МОС 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован
57 ЗВЕРЕВ Глеб КРА 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован
57 КУКЛИН Федор САМ 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован
57 СТОЛЯРОВ Сергей УЛЬ 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован
61 ВЛАСОВ Никита КРА 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
62 ХУТОРНОЙ Артём КРА 0.500 2 16 квалифицирован
63 ДЕНИСОВ Данила НИЖ 0.500 1 20 квалифицирован
64 СТРУГОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
64 РОЖНЕВ Святослав КИР 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
66 МУДАРИСОВ Руслан МОО 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован
67 ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
67 ЛЕСИН Алексей НИЖ 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
69 БОЙЦОВ Андрей БАШ 0.500 -1 18 квалифицирован
69 ТЕЛЕЖКИН Григорий САМ 0.500 -1 18 квалифицирован
71 ГАЛЕЕВ Амирхан ТАТ 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован
72 ЖУКОВ Ярослав МОС 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
73 БАРАНОВ Родион САМ 0.500 -2 17 квалифицирован
74 ПОНОМАРЕВ Данил КРА 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
75 КОРШУНОВ Владимир МОО 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
76 ЛОГИНОВ Даниил САМ 0.500 -3 18 квалифицирован
77 КАЛМЫКОВ Максим МОО 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован
78 ВАГНЕР Глеб НОВ 0.500 -4 17 квалифицирован
79 НИГМАТУЛЛИН Александр УЛЬ 0.400 -2 12 квалифицирован
80 ХОВРИН Даниил МОС 0.400 -10 8 квалифицирован
81 БАБАЙЛОВ Тимофей КИР 0.333 -2 18 квалифицирован
81 МАКРЕЦКИЙ Лев БАШ 0.333 -2 18 квалифицирован
83 НЕВЕРДИНОВ Артемий МОС 0.333 -2 17 квалифицирован
84 ГУРОВ Павел ОРБ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован
85 ГИРФАНОВ Эльдар МОС 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован
86 БЕЛЕНЬКОВ Всеволод САМ 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован
87 БАНДЕРОВ Максим ТАТ 0.333 -5 17 квалифицирован
88 БУРУНДУКОВ Назар САМ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
89 ВОРОБЬЕВ Сергей МОС 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
89 НАУМЕНКО Иван КРА 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
91 ЮРКОВ Никита САМ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
92 КОВАЛЕНКО Александр КЛГ 0.333 -8 14 квалифицирован
93 КРУГЛИК Антон МОС 0.333 -8 13 квалифицирован
94 МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ 0.333 -9 12 квалифицирован
95 МАЙОРОВ Тимофей САМ 0.333 -11 10 квалифицирован
96 ТАНАЕВ Кирилл САМ 0.200 -8 11 квалифицирован
97 ЧЕРНОУСОВ Игорь БАШ 0.167 -4 17 квалифицирован
98 ДЖУМАГАЛЕЕВ Руслан САР 0.167 -5 15 квалифицирован
99 АХАТОВ Алмаз БАШ 0.167 -9 13 квалифицирован
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99 КАСТАЛЬСКИЙ Марк ТАТ 0.167 -9 13 квалифицирован

101 АГЕЕВ Артём КИР 0.167 -11 12 выбывший
101 СОСКОВ Вадим КЛГ 0.167 -11 12 выбывший
101 ФИЛАТОВ Даниил ЛЕН 0.167 -11 12 выбывший
104 БЕРБЕНЦЕВ Данила САМ 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
105 ИСАЧЕНКО Федор МОС 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
105 НЕМЦОВ Максим САР 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
107 КРУПЕНИН Артём САР 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
108 ШАРИЕВ Марат ТАТ 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
109 ШЕИН Андрей МОС 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
110 СЕРГЕЕВ Артём КРА 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
111 ГАЛКИН Андрей ТАТ 0.167 -17 6 выбывший
112 АРИСТОВ Иван МОС 0.000 -7 16 выбывший
113 МИТРЮНИЧЕВ Владислав САМ 0.000 -9 15 выбывший
114 ЧЕРНАВИН Даниил САМ 0.000 -11 13 выбывший
115 ДРОНОВ Родион САР 0.000 -11 9 выбывший
116 АГУРЕЕВ Павел САМ 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
116 ГУШЕВ Данила НИЖ 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
118 РЫБИН Марк КЕМ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
119 ПОПОВ Максим ПЕР 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
120 ШЕВЧЕНКО Мирон КРА 0.000 -15 8 выбывший
121 МОРКВА Тимофей САМ 0.000 -16 7 выбывший
122 ЛАВРОВ Арсений ПЕР 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
122 РАЗВАЛОВ Тимофей МОО 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
124 МИХАЙЛОВ Сергей ТАТ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 25.03.2019 18:50


